Partitions . Accessories . Lockers
Partitions . Accessories . Lockers
1
Trim Series
P. 12-13
Select your Trim Series
Choose a trim series that meets your aesthetic
and performance requirements.

Slot B
asi-visualdisplayproducts.com 29
HOW TO ORDER
Select your Sizes & Options
Select from board construction or vertical
or horizontal sliding options.
Select your Accessories
Choose from a variety of display and
marker rails, and accessories.
3 4
Select your Surface Options
Select from a variety of writing and
tackboard surface options.
2
Select your Trim Series
Choose a trim series that meets your
aesthetic and performance requirements.
1
1
TOILET PARTITIONS
ASI offers the most comprehensive
collection of plastic, plastic laminate,
phenolic, Integrated Privacy™ stainless
steel, and powder coated partitions
from one source.
WASHROOM ACCESSORIES
The world's leading manufacturer of
commercial washroom accessories. We
offer the most comprehensive selection of
washroom accessories available anywhere.
WHO WE ARE
The ASI Group is known for innovative products, speed to
market, and the widest offering of materials and products
in the industry.
Our family of companies work together with one mission
in mind—“To make our customers successful by providing
value that exceeds price and an excellent service experience.”
1 Glendon College, Toronto, Ontario
30
asi-visualdisplayproducts.com
2
3
STORAGE SOLUTIONS
A wide range of colors and
materials including steel, solid
plastic, and Compact HPL lockers.
VISUAL DISPLAY PRODUCTS
Through constant research, innovation, and
development, we design and manufacture
high quality visual display products that are
easy to install and require little maintenance.
4
Operating units and offices in the USA,
Canada, Australia, Europe, Middle East,
China, and Mexico, along with sales in
more than 50 countries.
Our broad scope helps meet the needs of
healthcare, education, office, and retail
buildings, as well as airports, stadiums,
government offices, cultural centers, and
hotel/restaurant operations.
WE ARE LASER FOCUSED ON DELIVERING EXACTLY WHAT YOU NEED—
WHERE AND WHEN YOU NEED IT.
SALES IN OVER
50 COUNTRIES 1,000+ HIGHLY SKILLED
EMPLOYEES >1.3 MILLION SQ. FT. MANUFACTURING
& OFFICE FACILITIES
432 Perimeter College: Sky Room, Decatur, GeorgiaPerimeter College: Sky Room, Decatur, Georgia Glendon College, Toronto, Ontario
385+ DOMESTIC AND